
Police Women in Peace Operations
police women from countries1,187 70

are serving in UN peace operations115
Police women act as role models for gender equality, inspiring women and 
girls to advocate for their own rights and pursue careers in law enforcement

1 
Figures are as of June 2017 

2 
Ranks included: Police Commissioner, Deputy Commissioner 

    or equivalent senior leadership position at Director level
3 Figures are as of June 2017

Find out more at: www.un.org/police 

UNAMID, Sudan (Zimbabwe)

UNMISS, South Sudan (Fiji)

Standing Police Capacity, Italy (Sweden)

716 1,187Combined top 10 Total 
 

 

Police women by mission
3

Police women deployed around the world

Provide a greater sense of security to
women and children

Improve access and support from 
law enforcement agencies to local women

Help the UN address and respond to 
sexual exploitation and abuse

in addition to fulfilling the full spectrum of 
regular police activities

Female police officers

Police women in Leadership positions2

MONUSCO, DR Congo (Bangladesh)

MINUSTAH, Haiti (Bangladesh)

UNMIL, Liberia (India)

All-female Formed Police Units were 
deployed in

160 157
60

 57

 54
 5452

44

37

41

Rwanda
Bangladesh

Senegal

Nepal

Nigeria

Togo
     Sierra 
     Leone  Cameroon

   Malawi 

Ghana

Top 10 Female Police Contributors
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